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Women / 1 / 6 & under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Statos202
Mid-Illinois

9.700 8.800 9.1008.700 36.300
2 4T 3T 1 1 

1 

Julianna Bell233
Oly Chesterfield

9.500 9.000 8.5009.000 36.000
4T 3 2 6T 2 

2 

Eloise Lieber235
Oly Chesterfield

8.900 9.100 8.8009.100 35.900
9T 2 1 3T 3 

3 

Alei Goodman203
Mid-Illinois

8.900 9.200 8.8008.400 35.300
10T 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Gabby Hill201
Mid-Illinois

9.600 8.300 8.8008.500 35.200
3 8 5 5T 5T

5T

Maddi Merritts236
Oly Chesterfield

9.400 8.800 9.0008.000 35.200
6 5T 8 2 6T

6T

Aubrey Olds238
Oly Chesterfield

9.750 8.400 7.8008.700 34.650
1 7 4T 10 7 

7 

Sophia Ferguson349
Skymax

9.500 8.700 8.5007.600 34.300
5T 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Jillian Lawler234
Oly Chesterfield

9.300 7.900 8.0008.200 33.400
7T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Reese Sestrich329
Skymax

9.300 6.600 8.3007.200 31.400
8T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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